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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169999868
0.500
4.188
4.188
0.394
Plastic
Yes

PACKAGING
I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169999863
10
10

4 In. Square Exposed Work Cover, 1.719 In. Dia. 
30A Locking Receptacle

APPLICATIONS
   Surface covers are used to support switches or receptacles in areas where the box is surface mounted or 
   positioned in exposed work applications.

FEATURE BENEFIT
Ideal for exposed work environments to support a variety of electrical devices. Our exposed 
work covers are made from heavy duty, 16-gauge, galvanized steel and come in 19 configurations 
to fit your needs.

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Exposed work covers include driven screws and break-off lock nuts
• Exposed work covers meet the requirements of the 2020 NEC Article 250.146 (A).
  No bonding jumper is required for covers with: (1) Crushed corners (2) Two or more device 
  attachment fasteners that are permanent with thread-locking, screws, or nut-locking means
  (3) Insulating retaining washer removed for at least one device attachment screw
• Hardware and cover are packed with printed catalog number, compliances and installation 
   instructions

CERTIFICATIONS


