



*Commercial, Industrial
and Residential Electrical Products*

4 In. Square Exposed Work Cover, 1.719 In. Dia. 30A Locking Receptacle

Catalog #:
811C



FEATURE BENEFIT

Ideal for exposed work environments to support a variety of electrical devices. Our exposed work covers are made from heavy duty, 16-gauge, galvanized steel and come in 19 configurations to fit your needs.

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Exposed work covers include driven screws and break-off lock nuts
- Exposed work covers meet the requirements of the 2020 NEC Article 250.146 (A).
No bonding jumper is required for covers with: (1) Crushed corners (2) Two or more device attachment fasteners that are permanent with thread-locking, screws, or nut-locking means (3) Insulating retaining washer removed for at least one device attachment screw
- Hardware and cover are packed with printed catalog number, compliances and installation instructions

APPLICATIONS

Surface covers are used to support switches or receptacles in areas where the box is surface mounted or positioned in exposed work applications.

CERTIFICATIONS



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	050169999868
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	0.500
Ea Width (in.):	4.188
Ea Height (in.):	4.188
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.394
Package Type:	Plastic
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes

PACKAGING

I2of5:	50050169999863
Standard Carton Qty:	10
Min Order Qty:	10



Revision 2, September 2021



A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware)

©2021 Hubbell. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. Trademarks are property of their respective owners.

RACO
3902 W. Sample St.
South Bend, IN 46619
574-234-7151
www.hubbell.com/raco/en



RA_SPEC-SHEET